

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11367/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 05/04/2007 in CMWP No. 16488/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KANHAIYA SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,modification of Court's Order and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ratnakar Dash,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shantanu Kumar,adv.
Mrs. Alka Sinha,Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As directed on 9.7.2008, a list of similar matters
pending for disposal has been supplied by the petitioners.
Let this matter be listed along with those matters next
Wednesday.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[RADHA R. BHATIA]
COURT MASTER