

ITEM NO.22
(mentioned)

COURT NO.3

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11367/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 05/04/2007 in CMWP No.
16488/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KANHAIYA SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification of court's order and with prayer
for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 2797 of 2008

(With appln.s) for interim directions and directions and exemption
from filing O.T. and impleadment/intervention and c/delay)

with

Conmt.Pet.(C)No.251/08 in C.A.2797/08

(with appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Civil Appeal NO. 2821 of 2008

(With prayer for exemption from filing O.T. and c/delay)

Civil Appeal No.2739-2762/08

(with appln.(s) for directions and permission to file

addl.documents and exemption from filing O.T. and c/delay)

Civil Appeal No.2820/08

(with appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.of the

addl.documents)

Civil Appeal No.2737/08

Civil Appeal No.2706/08

Civil Appeal No.2733/08

Civil Appeal Nos.2862-2863/08

Civil Appeal No.2819 /08

Civil Appeal No.2734/08

(with appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and c/delay)

Civil Appeal No.2732/08

(with appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.of the addl.documents

and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.9093-9094/08

SLP(C)NO.21844/08

(with prayer for interim relief and office report)

(for final disposal)

SLP(C)No.22629/08

(with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling

2

SLP and office report)

(for final disposal)

Civil Appeal No.5652/08

(with office report)

WITH

SLP(C)No.24768/08

SLP(C)Nos.10627-10628/08

(with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

(for final disposal)

SLP(C)No.20675/08

(with office report)

SLP(C) No.11367/07
12739/05,2727,2821,
2737,2706,2733,
2862-63,2732/08

Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.
Mr.Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

SC1160/05

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Harjinder Singh, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.
Mr. Shirish Kumar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. R.P. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

5

Mr. Pawan Kumar, Adv.

M/s.AP&J Chambers, Advs.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. T.Harish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

Ms. Vandana Sharma, Adv.
For Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. GP. Capt.Karan Singh Bhatti, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Dhingra, Adv.
Ms. Shefali Mitra, Adv.

NTPC

Mr. T.G.Narayanan Nair, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

M/s. Khaitan & Co.

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Having regard to the letter circulated, and since there is no objection to the prayers made, let the matter be adjourned, as prayed for.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master